
2022 Junior Volunteer Program

Program Dates 

Begins: Monday, June 6, 2022 
Ends: Friday, July 29, 2022

Parent Informational Meetings 

May 23, May 24, and June 3
5 p.m.

HCMC Classrooms 2 & 3 

Applications DUE 

Tuesday, May 31, 2022
Alternate Date:  Wednesday, 
June 8, 2022

 Applications can be emailed to tdaughrity@hcmc-tn.org or you can deliver to
the HCMC Marketing Department.

Jr. Volunteer Orientation 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022
9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

HCMC Classrooms 2 & 3 

*Alternate orientation date is June 8.

Schedule Pick-Up/TB Test Readings 

Friday, June 3, 2022
11:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

HCMC Marketing Office 

Alternate Date:  Friday, June 10

Contact Information 

Tory Daughrity
Director of Marketing& Public Relations 
(731)644-8266
tdaughrity@hcmc-tn.org

Academy Session Dates 

Lunch Sessions (Noon – 1 p.m.) 

Wednesday, June 15 
Wednesday, July 19 
Wednesday, July 26 

Dinner Sessions (5 p.m. to 6 p.m.) 
Thursday, June 16
Tuesday, July 12
Thursday, July 21

*All Junior Volunteers must attend

three academy sessions. They are

welcome to attend more.  Food
will be served at all sessions.

Program Expectations to Note: 

- Junior Volunteers must work a minimum

of one four-hour shift per week. You are

welcome and encouraged to work more.

- Junior Volunteers must agree to not miss

more than two-weeks’ worth of shifts.

Being an eight week program we want to

ensure you get the most of your

experience.




